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All existing panelling maintained.

All existing cornices maintained.

Existing staircase maintained and stripped 
using poultice paint removal system to reveal 
the original carving.

Non original linings and ceilings removed to 
bathroom

Sanitaryware fittings removed

Existing Fire alarm sounder light rose removed

Existing slates tiles removed and set aside for 
re-use

Roof and structure demolished xx

Fire place vent removed to open up chamber

Existing 1/1 sashes removed and set aside

All existing panelling maintained 

All existing cornices maintained

Existing staircase maintained and stripped 
using poultice paint removal system to reveal 
the original carving.

Existing floor structure demolished

All plasterboard linings and ceilings removed

Non original linings and ceilings removed to 
bathroom

Light Fitting/ Fire Alarm removed from ceiling

Existing consumer box to remain

Existing 1/1 sashes removed and set aside

Later addition annex and link demolished- 
Partywalls to remain

Existing exterior flank party wall maintained

Existing lead roof demolished and flashings left 
in place where possible.

Structural Demolition in 
Plan/ Section

General Demoltion

Soft Strip

Carpet and Plywood 
Finish Removed

Modern Floor Finish 
Removal 

Structural Demolition in 
Plan/ Section

General Demoltion

Soft Strip

Carpet and Plywood 
Finish Removed

Modern Floor Finish 
Removal 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

RM-AE

Master Bedroom
RM-AE

Dressing Room

RM-AE

En-Suite Bathroom

A

060

A

A061

1

2

3

4

5

6

6

6

7

8

9

9

10

6

2

RM-AE

Guest Bedroom

RM-AE

Shower Room

RM-AE

Reception Room
RM-AE

Reception Room

RM-AE

Study

RWP SVP

A

060

A

A061

1

2

3

4

5

7

6

7

7
7

7

8

9

10

10

12

11

5

5


	A054
	Viewport-2
	Viewport-4
	Viewport-5


